Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Techniks CAT40, 50 Coolant Style Precision Retention Knobs
’ Thank you for shopping with us!

* All mating surfaces precision ground
R * Manufactured to the highest standards for maximum safety and long life

< Q\\ * Hardened for maximum longevity
Please make sure that the Retention Knob you order is the correct one for your machine. Using the wrong Retention Knob
can cause damage to your machine spindle, the toolholder, and may create a safety hazard.

CAT Retention Knobs

Diameter Thread

Manufacturer Diameter (D2) Size/Length

Length 1.88 in Length I1 1.024 in

21006-15C  Techniks .750in 550 in Length 12 0.787 in 5/8--11 CAT40 DIN Coolant 15 deg $26.00
21007-15C  Techniks 750in  .550in tgggEE llégo?;gzL?nngth 111.028iIn 55 15 CAT40 DIN Coolant 15 deg $26.00
21148-C Techniks 747in 548in tzggm lzz'ooc?;‘g? ierngth 1102400 56 19 (S::J(?O Coolant Mori- 15 4o9 $99.00
21003-C  Techniks 7400n  .490 in EQSEE 30 0 ength 1106401 5 1 CATA40 ANSI-C 45 deg $26.00
21003-45C  Techniks 590in  .394in Length 2.25 in Length 11 1.266 in 55 ;9 CAT40 Coolant-l 45 deg $26.00

Length 12 0.990 in
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21003-60C

21003-90C

21003-45CSF

21003-60CSF

21003-90CSF

21005-45C

21005-60C

21005-90C

21008-15C

21005-C

17836

Techniks

Techniks

Techniks

Techniks

Techniks

Techniks

Techniks

Techniks

Techniks

Techniks

Techniks

590 in

590 in

590 in

590 in

590 in

906 in

906 in

906 in

1.101in

1.140 in

740 in

.394 in

.394 in

.394 in

.394 in

.394 in

.669 in

.669 in

.669 in

.820 in

490 in

Length 2.25 in Length I1 1.266 in
Length 12 0.990 in

Length 2.25 in Length I1 1.266 in
Length 12 0.990 in

Length 2.25 in Length I1 1.266 in
Length 12 0.990 in

Length 2.25 in Length I1 1.266 in
Length 12 0.990 in

Length 2.25 in Length I1 1.266 in
Length 12 0.990 in

Length 3.346 in Length 11 1.772 in
Length 12 1.378 in

Length 3.346 in Length 11 1.772 in
Length 12 1.378 in

Length 3.346 in Length 11 1.772 in
Length 12 1.378 in

Length 2.640 in Length I1 1.338 in
Length 12 0.984 in

Length 2.30 in Length I1 1.00 in
Length 12 0.700 in

Length 1.50 in Length 11 0.63 in
Length 12 0.56 in

5/8--11

5/8--11

5/8--11

5/8--11

5/8--11

1--8

1--9

1--9

1--9

M16

CAT40 Coolant-ll

CAT40 Coolant-lll

CAT40 Coolant-I
SlimFIT

CAT40 Coolant-Il
SlimFIT

CAT40 Coolant-lll
SlimFIT

CAT50 Coolant-I

CAT50 Coolant-Il

CAT50 Coolant-lll

CAT50 DIN Coolant

CAT50 ANSI-C

CAT40 ANSI
w/metric thread

60 deg

90 deg

45 deg

60 deg

90 deg

45 deg

60 deg

90 deg

15 deg

45 deg

45 deg

$26.00

$26.00

$48.00

$48.00

$48.00

$32.00

$32.00

$32.00

$57.00

$32.00

$35.00



