Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



CAT Retention Knobs

Techniks CAT40, 50 Coolant Style Precision Retention Knobs

Thank you for shopping with us!

- All mating surfaces precision ground
- Manufactured to the highest standards for maximum safety and long life
- Hardened for maximum longevity

Please make sure that the Retention Knob you order is the correct one for your machine. Using the wrong Retention Knob can cause damage to your machine spindle, the toolholder, and may create a safety hazard.

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Diameter (D2)	Length	Thread Size/Length	Туре	Angle	Price		
21006-15C	Techniks	.750 in	.550 in	Length 1.88 in Length I1 1.024 in Length I2 0.787 in	5/811	CAT40 DIN Coolant	15 deg	\$26.00		
21007-15C	Techniks	.750 in	.550 in	Length 1.89 in Length I1 1.028 in Length I2 0.792 in	5/811	CAT40 DIN Coolant	15 deg	\$26.00		
21148-C	Techniks	.747 in	.548 in	Length 2.004 in Length I1 1.024 in Length I2 0.787 in	5/811	CAT40 Coolant Mori- Seiki	15 deg	\$99.00		
21003-C	Techniks	.740 in	.490 in	Length 1.50 in Length I1 0.640 in Length I2 0.440 in	5/811	CAT40 ANSI-C	45 deg	\$26.00		
21003-45C	Techniks	.590 in	.394 in	Length 2.25 in Length I1 1.266 in Length I2 0.990 in	5/811	CAT40 Coolant-I	45 deg	\$26.00		

21003-60C	Techniks	.590 in	.394 in	Length 2.25 in Length I1 1.266 in Length I2 0.990 in	5/811	CAT40 Coolant-II	60 deg	\$26.00
21003-90C	Techniks	.590 in	.394 in	Length 2.25 in Length I1 1.266 in Length I2 0.990 in	5/811	CAT40 Coolant-III	90 deg	\$26.00
21003-45CSF	Techniks	.590 in	.394 in	Length 2.25 in Length I1 1.266 in Length I2 0.990 in	5/811	CAT40 Coolant-I SlimFIT	45 deg	\$48.00
21003-60CSF	Techniks	.590 in	.394 in	Length 2.25 in Length I1 1.266 in Length I2 0.990 in	5/811	CAT40 Coolant-II SlimFIT	60 deg	\$48.00
21003-90CSF	Techniks	.590 in	.394 in	Length 2.25 in Length I1 1.266 in Length I2 0.990 in	5/811	CAT40 Coolant-III SlimFIT	90 deg	\$48.00
21005-45C	Techniks	.906 in	.669 in	Length 3.346 in Length I1 1.772 in Length I2 1.378 in	18	CAT50 Coolant-I	45 deg	\$32.00
21005-60C	Techniks	.906 in	.669 in	Length 3.346 in Length I1 1.772 in Length I2 1.378 in	19	CAT50 Coolant-II	60 deg	\$32.00
21005-90C	Techniks	.906 in	.669 in	Length 3.346 in Length I1 1.772 in Length I2 1.378 in	19	CAT50 Coolant-III	90 deg	\$32.00
21008-15C	Techniks	1.101 in		Length 2.640 in Length I1 1.338 in Length I2 0.984 in	19	CAT50 DIN Coolant	15 deg	\$57.00
21005-C	Techniks	1.140 in	.820 in	Length 2.30 in Length I1 1.00 in Length I2 0.700 in	19	CAT50 ANSI-C	45 deg	\$32.00
17836	Techniks	.740 in	.490 in	Length 1.50 in Length I1 0.63 in Length I2 0.56 in	M16	CAT40 ANSI w/metric thread	45 deg	\$35.00